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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19380018

19721817

1973B0339

19871302AA

19872025

19872026

19872280

[G11]
KR 4R5R
Class No.
3
1
16
7, 9, 11
5
11
9

[180]

[730]

CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date

14-07-2017

14-07-2017

12-07-2017

18-07-2017

12-07-2017

14-07-2017

16—07-2017

Owner's Name

E.R. SQUIBB & SONS,
L.L.C.

KERRY GROUP SERVICES
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA PHP
KENKYUSHO

SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.)

EGIS GYOGYSZERGYAR
RESZVENYTARSASAG

SHANGHAT METALS &
MINERALS IMPORT &
EXPORT CORPORATION

PENTAX RICOH IMAGING
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(PENTAX RICOH IMAGING
COMPANY, LTD.)

1/28

[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINAHONGKONG IP LIMITED

3011, 30/F, Office Tower,
Convention Plaza, 1 Harbour Road,
Hong Kong

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
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19873316

19873421

19881285

19881286

19881287

19881288

19882401

19882412

19882419

1988B4301

19892523

19900182

3

10

16

30

16

10
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16—07-2017

15-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

15-07-2017

16—-07-2017

15-07-2017

16—07-2017

12-07-2017

14-07-2017

PARFUMS GUY LAROCHE

LIMITED STORES, LLC

KONICA MINOLTA
HOLDINGS KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (KONICA MINOLTA
HOLDINGS INC.)

KONICA MINOLTA
HOLDINGS KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (KONICA MINOLTA
HOLDINGS INC.)

KONICA MINOLTA
HOLDINGS KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (KONICA MINOLTA
HOLDINGS INC.)

KONICA MINOLTA
HOLDINGS KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (KONICA MINOLTA
HOLDINGS INC.)

LVMH FRAGRANCE BRANDS

HUAMAO AGENCIES SDN
BHD.

Kabushiki Kaisha
Albion (Albion Co.,
Ltd.)

KK Enterprise Co.,
Ltd.

GLAXO GROUP LIMITED

BIRD PRODUCTS
CORPORATION

2/28

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD HONG KONG

Reed Smith Richards Butler
20/F, Alexandra House, 18 Chater
Road, Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

KING & COMPANY

8th Floor, Asia Standard Tower,
Nos. 59—65 Queen's Road Central,
Hong Kong

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROUSE LEGAL
18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

CHEUNG TONG & ROSA SOLICITORS
ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
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19911826

200101017

200101018AA

200101400

200102473AA

200102475AA

200102498

200102592

200102617

200103093

200103094

200103219

25

29, 30, 42

5, 29, 30

5, 29, 30

14

25

42

30
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17-07-2017

13-07-2017

14-07-2017

15-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

18-07-2017

12-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

RAGENCE LAM

ORANGE BRAND SERVICES
LIMITED

GLOBAL FOOD CULTURE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SONY

COMPUTER ENTERTAINMENT

(SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT INC.)

TERIAKA LTD

TERIAKA LTD

MARKET MAKERS
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

R.C. COMPANY SOCIETA'
A RESPONSABILITA'
LIMITATA

MANDARINA DUCK S.P.A.

Bally Technologies,
Inc.

Bally Technologies,

Inc.

PAT CHUN
INTERNATIONAL, LTD.

3/28

CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5th Floor, Gloucester Tower, The
Landmark, 11 Pedder Street,
Central, HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

EMPEROR INVESTMENT (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

28/F., EMPEROR GROUP CENTRE, 288
HENNESSY ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKET MAKERS INTERNATIONAL LTD.
RM 210 HANKOW CENTRE 5—-15 HANKOW
ROAD KOWLOON, HONGKONG

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F., Shui On Centre, 6-8 Harbour
Road, Wanchai HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

REBECCA LO & CO
1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
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200104874

200105008

200105352

200105353

200106007

200106008

200106483

200106484

200106486

200106487

200106488

200106489

200106490

14

25

25

42

16

29

31

32

33

35

36
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15-07-2017

17-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

17-07-2017

17-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

Citizen Holdings
Kabushiki Kaisha also
trading as Citizen
Holdings Co., Ltd.

GOLDSHIELD GROUP PLC

KABUSHIKIKAISHA KURAUN
CREATIVE (CROWN
CREATIVE CO., LTD.)

KABUSHIKIKAISHA KURAUN
CREATIVE (CROWN
CREATIVE CO., LTD.)

AVANTGO, INC.

AVANTGO, INC.

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

4/28

11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

Baker & McKenzie
14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10
Harcourt Road, HONG KONG

Baker & McKenzie
14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10

Harcourt Road, HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport

Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport

Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport

Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport

Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport

Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport

Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk
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200106491

200106492

200106493

200106494

200106495

200107359

200107512

200108137AA

200109231

200109259

200109410

200110893

37

38

39

40

42

14

41

35, 41, 42

12

39

30
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12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

14-07-2017

12-07-2017

17-07-2017

18-07-2017

12-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

COFCO Corporation

MODERN STYLE EURO-AM
JEWELLERY COMPANY LTD.

COFCO Corporation

QUINTILES
TRANSNATIONAL CORP.

A-MAX TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LIMITED

COMPAGNIE GENERALE DES
ETABLISSEMENTS
MICHELIN

HAI NAN AIRLINES

HOLDING (GROUP)
COMPANY LTD.

PAT CHUN
INTERNATIONAL, LTD.

5/28

Level

9, Cyberport 1,

100 Cyberport

Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

N/A

Marks & Clerk

Level 9, Cyberport 1, 100 Cyberport
Road, Pok Fu Lam HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

A-MAX TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
Unit 1025, 10/F., Metro Centre IT,
21 Lam Hing Street, Kowloon Bay,

Kowloon, Hong Kong

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

Trademark.com Limited

Unit Al, 16/F., Wincome Centre, 39
Des Voeux Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong

REBECCA LO & CO

1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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200111704AA

2001B05805

2001B07358

2001B09409

2001B10068

2001B10511

2001B11757

200200375

200200376

200201011

200201012

200201013

200201716AA

35, 41, 42

16

14

18

35

11

35

42

16

18

25

5, 31
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17-07-2017

14-07-2017

14-07-2017

17-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

14-07-2017

QUINTILES
TRANSNATIONAL CORP.

ESSELTE LTD

MODERN STYLE EURO-AM
JEWELLERY COMPANY LTD.

SPARTAN PTY LIMITED

MYPOINTS.COM, INC.

KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS
ELECTRONICS N.V.

MYPOINTS.COM, INC.

Bally Technologies,
Inc.

Bally Technologies,
Inc.

KABUSHIKIKATSHA KURAUN
CREATIVE (CROWN
CREATIVE CO., LTD.)

KABUSHIKIKAISHA KURAUN
CREATIVE (CROWN
CREATIVE CO., LTD.)
KABUSHIKIKAISHA KURAUN
CREATIVE (CROWN
CREATIVE CO., LTD.)

MARS, INCORPORATED

6/28

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
AGENT LIMITED

Unit 230, 2/F, Building 12W, No.
12, Science Park West Avenue, Phase
3, Hong Kong Science Park, Pak Shek
Kok, New Territories, Hong Kong

N/A

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

ROUSE LEGAL
Suite 1802—-3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.
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200201996AA

200204050

200207145AA

200208082

200209592

200209593

200212582

200213444

200213660

2002B00807

2002B01509AA

2002B02039

18, 25, 28

20, 21

36

42

9, 35, 42

33
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18-07-2017

18-07-2017

12-07-2017

18-07-2017

17-07-2017

17-07-2017

13-07-2017

18-07-2017

18-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

Guardian News & Media
Limited

Bally Technologies,

Inc.

PI-DESIGN AG

Viner Finance Inc.

AVANTGO, INC.

AVANTGO, INC.

Wyeth LLC

Bally Technologies,

Inc.

General Cable
Industries, Inc.

Plano Molding Company,
LLC

OPENTIDE KOREA
CHUSIKHOESA (OPENTIDE
KOREA CORPORATION)

KWV INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTIES (@TY)
LIMITED

7/28

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Baker & McKenzie
14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10
Harcourt Road, HONG KONG

Baker & McKenzie
14th Floor, Hutchison House, 10
Harcourt Road, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

So Keung Yip & Sin, Solicitors &

Notaries, Agents for Trade Marks,
Patents & Designs

1009-1012, 10/F, Nan Fung Tower,

173 Des Voeux Road, Central, HONG
KONG

Bird & Bird
4/F, Three Pacific Place 1 Queen's
Road East HONG KONG

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

9th Floor, York House, The
Landmark, 15 Queen's Road Central,
Hong Kong

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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2002B02666

2002B04345

2002BO6590AA

2002B08339

2002B09626

2002B10086

2002B10087

2002B11507

2002B13124AA

2002B13966

200307110

200309420

28

10

31

38

42

16
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15-07-2017

14-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

14-07-2017

14-07-2017

17-07-2017

18-07-2017

15-07-2017

14-07-2017

18-07-2017

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SONY
COMPUTER ENTERTAINMENT
(SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT INC.)

TURBO WINGS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TELNIC LIMITED

CLARITY LANGUAGE
CONSULTANTS LTD

TANIMURA & ANTLE FRESH
FOODS, INC.

TRADEMARKLOGO . COM
LIMITED

TRADEMARKLOGO . COM
LIMITED

C.K. YEUNG WORLDWIDE
LIMITED

Discovery
Communications, LLC

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SONY
COMPUTER ENTERTAINMENT
(SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT INC.)

INTEL CORPORATION

Guardian News & Media

8/28

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
AGENT LIMITED

Unit 230, 2/F, Building 12W, No.
12, Science Park West Avenue, Phase
3, Hong Kong Science Park, Pak Shek
Kok, New Territories, Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

Clarity Language Consultants Ltd.
#9, Lung Mei Village, DD 213 LOT
316, Sai Kung, Hong Kong.

P.C. WOO & CO.
RM 1225, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Robert Wang Solicitors
21st Floor, Nine Queen's Road
Central HONG KONG

Robert Wang Solicitors
21st Floor, Nine Queen's Road
Central HONG KONG

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
AGENT LIMITED

Unit 230, 2/F, Building 12W, No.
12, Science Park West Avenue, Phase
3, Hong Kong Science Park, Pak Shek

Kok, New Territories, Hong Kong

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

ROUSE LEGAL
18th Floor, Golden Centre 188 Des

Voeux Road Central Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST
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200313964AA

200314852AA

2003B01748

2003B02487

200400924AA

2004B0O8631AA

2004B08632

300911268

300911277

300911286

300911295

18, 25

6, 9, 20,
35, 38, 42

18, 25

36, 39

38

41

5, 29, 30

25

35
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18-07-2017

14-07-2017

13-07-2017

12-07-2017

18-07-2017

15-07-2017

15-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

Limited

GIORGIO ARMANI S.p.A.,
Milan, Swiss Branch

Mendrisio

JCDECAUX S.A.

AVON PRODUCTS, INC.

CLARITY LANGUAGE
CONSULTANTS LTD

GIORGIO ARMANI S.p.A.,
Milan, Swiss Branch

Mendrisio

PCCW Enterprises
Limited

PCCW Enterprises
Limited

Universal Yoga Asia
Limited

Neworder Biotechnology

Co., Ltd.

SRR

Winsor (Hong Kong)
Limited

9/28

6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

REED SMITH RICHARDS BUTLER
20/F, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER
ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DLA Piper Hong Kong

17th Floor, Edinburgh Tower, The
Landmark, 15 Queen's Road Central,
HONG KONG

Clarity Language Consultants Ltd.
#9, Lung Mei Village, DD 213 LOT
316, Sai Kung, Hong Kong.

REED SMITH RICHARDS BUTLER
20/F, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER
ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS &

NOTARIES, AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS,
PATENTS & DESIGNS

1009-1012, 10/F, Nan Fung Tower,

173 Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong
Kong

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS &

NOTARIES, AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS,
PATENTS & DESIGNS

1009-1012, 10/F, Nan Fung Tower,

173 Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong
Kong

Zhong Lun Law Firm
409 Jardine House, 1 Connaught
Place, Central, Hong Kong

Emily Yip & Co

1st Floor, Kingsfield Centre, 18
Shell Street, Fortress Hill, Hong
Kong

TKHT LRI P A A TR A E]
TR SRRV R B A — 5k B
FE L L 18 1 18056 &

WINSOR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Ground Floor, No.231 Nam Cheong
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300911321

300911330

300911349

300911358

300911367

300911376

300911457

300911475

300911510

300911529

300911547

300911556

35, 36, 39

43

43

29

14, 25

16, 41

14

3, 10, 41

14

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 21-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

Syngenta
Participations AG

BAYERISCHE MOTOREN
WERKE
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

Yung Sen Sen

Yung Sen Sen

Costa d'Oro S.p.A.

Rapidvite Industries

Australasia Pty. Ltd.

szt

FACE EDUCATION

FOUNDATION LIMITED

Pak Time Industries

@.K.) Ltd.

(hRETT

LEUNG YUK KEI

Syngenta

Participations AG

10/28

Street, Kowloon. Hong Kong

Wan Hui Da (Asia Pacific)
Consulting Limited

Suite 1903, Central Plaza, 18
Harbour Road, Wanchai, HK HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road, HONG KONG

Yung Sen Sen
6A, No. 100 Caine Road, Mid-Level,
Hong Kong

Yung Sen Sen
6A, No. 100 Caine Road, Mid-Level,
Hong Kong

Rebecca Lo & Co
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